
Date Time Team Names

8.45am - 10.45am DIV 7 BLUE RUBY & ALICE

10.45am - 1.30pm DIV 3 JANE & JO

1.30pm - 4.00pm DIV 2 JOSH MIGNONE & JO

4.00pm - 6.30pm DIV 1 TIM FAWCETT & KYM WILSON

8.45am - 11.45 DIV 7 BLUE RUBY & ALICE

11.45am - 2.00pm DIV 6 ALICE & JASMINE

8.45am - 11.45am DIV 7 BLUE RUBY & ALICE

11.45am - 2.00pm DIV 6 ALICE & JASMINE

8.45am - 10.45am DIV 7 RED JANE NICHOLSON

10.45am - 1.30pm DIV 3 PAPPS FAMILY

1.30pm - 4.00pm DIV 2 RAMIREZ / BURROWS

4.00pm - 6.30pm DIV 1 PATTIE TUCKER / DI CHAPMAN

Saturday 25th November 8:45am - 11:30am DIV 7 RED JANE NICHOLSON

8:45am - 10.45am DIV 7 RED JANE NICHOLSON

10.45pm - 1.30pm DIV 3 FRY / KISS

1.30pm - 4.00pm DIV 2 PATTIE TUCKER / BRAVO FAMILY

4:00pm - 6:30pm DIV 1 DI BARRY / KYM WILSON

8.45am - 10.45am DIV 7 RED JANE NICHOLSON

10.45am - 2.00pm DIV 6 ALICE & JASMINE

Tuesday 12th December 5.45pm-8.30pm DIV 1 PATTIE TUCKER / JANE NICHOLSON

8.45am - 10.45am DIV 7 RED JANE NICHOLSON

10.45am - 2.00pm DIV 6 ALICE & JASMINE

8:45am - 10.45am DIV 7 RED JANE NICHOLSON

10.45am - 2.00pm DIV 6 ALICE & JASMINE

10.30am - 1.30pm DIV 3 TAHENY / D. LODGE

1.30pm - 4.00pm DIV 2 JO OWEN / PATTIE TUCKER

4.00pm - 6.30pm DIV 1 DI BARRY / TIM FAWCETT

Saturday 11th November

Saturday 28th October

Saturday 4th November

SENIOR CANTEEN ROSTER 2023-24

Saturday 13th January

Saturday 16th December

Saturday 6th January

Saturday 9th December

Saturday 2nd December

Saturday 18th November



Date Time Team Names

Saturday 20th January 9.00am - 11.30pm DIV 7 BLUE RUBY & ALICE

Tuesday 23rd  January 5.45pm-8.30pm DIV 1 PATTIE TUCKER / JANE NICHOLSON

8:45am - 10.45am DIV 7 BLUE RUBY & ALICE

10.45am - 1:30pm DIV 3 JO OWEN / KERRYN FRY

1:30pm - 4:00pm DIV 2 DI CHAPMAN / FIENEMANN

4:00pm - 6:30pm DIV 1 DI BARRY / PATTIE TUCKER

8:45am - 10.45am DIV 7 BLUE RUBY & ALICE

10.45am - 1:30pm DIV 3 JO OWEN / 

1:30pm - 4:00pm DIV 2 WALL / BODEN

4:00pm - 6:30pm DIV 1 TIM FAWCETT / NOEL WATSON

8:45am - 10.45am DIV 7 BLUE RUBY & ALICE

10.45am - 1:30pm DIV 3 FALLON / HAYES 

1:30pm - 4:00pm DIV 2 KYM WILSON / JO OWEN

4.00pm - 6.30pm DIV 1 PATTIE TUCKER / DI BARRY

8:45am - 10.45am DIV 7 BLUE RUBY & ALICE

10.45am - 2.00pm DIV 6 ALICE & JASMINE

Tuesday 20th February 5.45pm - 8.30pm DIV 1 PATTIE TUCKER / JANE NICHOLSON

8.45am - 10.45am DIV 7 BLUE RUBY & ALICE

10.45am - 1.30pm DIV 3 JO OWEN / 

1:30pm - 4:00pm DIV 2 RAMIREZ / QUINN

4:00pm - 6:30pm DIV 1 MCCORMACK / DI BARRY

Saturday 2nd March 4.00pm - 6.30pm DIV 1 PATTIE TUCKER / IKEDA

As you are aware our club is run soley by volunteers and to keep our costs down, we have a Canteen roster each season. 

Please ensure you help your club by doing your turn.

If for some reason you cannot be available on the day you are rostered, please arrange to swap with somebody else from your team. 

Thankyou in advance for volunteering your time. 

Woodville District Baseball Club

Saturday 24th February

FINALS

Saturday 10th February

Saturday 3rd February

Saturday 17th February

Saturday 27th January


